
Jagananna 
Vasathi Deveena Amount Released Report 2019-2020,for S.CH.V.P.M.R.Govt Degree College, Ganapavaram 

 

S.No. 

Acedemic 

Year 

 

Student ID 

 

Student Name 

 

Course Name 

Course 

Year 

Released 

Amount 

1 2019-20 201910166386 ACHUTHA LAKSHMI DURGA BCOM 1 10000 

 

2 

 

2019-20 

 

201910420667 

 

AITAM HARI KRISHNA 
BCOM 
(COMPUTER) 

 

3 
 

10000 

3 2019-20 201909963412 AKULA SAI VINAY BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

4 2019-20 201908256880 ALAMURI IRAVATHI BCOM 3 10000 

5 2019-20 201911406509 ALLA SRIPAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

6 2019-20 201909215939 AMBATI ANIL BABU BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

7 2019-20 201909288680 AMBATI SRAVANI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

8 2019-20 201907962912 AMBATI SUNIL BABU BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

9 2019-20 201911394308 AVULA DEEPIKA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

 

10 
 

2019-20 
 

201912190401 
 

AVULA NAGASAMYUKTA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 
 

10000 

11 2019-20 201910461443 B SATYA MOHINI BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

12 2019-20 201910146106 BADITA MAHESH BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

13 2019-20 201910030678 BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

 

14 
 

2019-20 
 

201910074196 
 

BALE JHANSILAKSHMI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

15 2019-20 201909018794 BALE SHALINI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

16 2019-20 201908363461 BALLIPATI JHANSI RANI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

17 2019-20 201910194529 BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

18 2019-20 201908490036 BANTU DIVYA BCOM 3 10000 

19 2019-20 201910181333 BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

20 2019-20 201911406502 BETU AVANTHI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

21 2019-20 201911411346 BHARANIKAPULA PADMA BCOM 2 10000 

22 2019-20 201910319928 BHUSARAPU SURENDRA KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

23 2019-20 201909980953 BIRUDUKOTA DAIVA RAO BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

24 2019-20 201910167618 BOBBILI DURGARAO BCOM 1 10000 

25 2019-20 201910563316 BOBBILI LAKSHMIDURGA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

26 2019-20 201910056827 BODIGADLA YOHOSHUVA BCOM 1 10000 

27 2019-20 201910218825 BONAM DINAKARA KALI PRASAD BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

28 2019-20 201910461167 BONGU LOKESH BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 



29 2019-20 201910633408 BORRA SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

30 2019-20 201910074193 BUDDALA KEERTANA BCOM 1 10000 

31 2019-20 201910487657 BUNGA UDAY VARMA BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

32 2019-20 201910151048 BURLAGADDA VIJAYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

33 2019-20 201908261151 BUTTALA SRIRAM BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

34 2019-20 201910033816 CHELLURI JAYA DUGRA VENKATA KALYAN BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

35 2019-20 201910618863 CHENNAM RAJU BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

36 2019-20 201908396689 CHIKKALA DANAMMA BCOM 3 10000 

37 2019-20 201908249810 CHILLA SANDEEP BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

38 2019-20 201909154092 CHINNAM DORKA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

39 2019-20 201911406355 CHINTA RAMU BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

40 2019-20 201909995884 CHITTALA PRASANNA KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

41 2019-20 201910189285 CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI BCOM 1 10000 

42 2019-20 201910315413 CHUKKA DEEPIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

43 2019-20 201909401712 DAKI REETHIKA NAVYA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

44 2019-20 201908951232 DANDUPROLU SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

45 2019-20 201911406386 DARLANKA ESTHER MANJUVANI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

46 2019-20 201910117221 DASARI NAGA SANDHYA DEVI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

47 2019-20 201909093769 DAVILI DEEPIKA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

48 2019-20 201909969186 DEVABATTULA DIVYA BCOM 1 10000 

49 2019-20 201910376671 DEVARAPU AJAY KUMAR BCOM 1 10000 

 

50 
 

2019-20 
 

201908442960 
 

DEVARAPU ANU 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

51 2019-20 201910183686 DHANIYALA RAMU BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

52 2019-20 201908147578 DODDI VENKATA PEDDIRAJU BCOM 3 10000 

53 2019-20 201911406486 DOOSANAPUDI RUTHGRACE BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

54 2019-20 201910315493 EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

55 2019-20 201910622349 EERLA SURYA SAGAR BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

56 2019-20 201908634030 ELIPE MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

57 2019-20 201908985979 ELURI NAVEEN KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

58 2019-20 201909461533 ERICHERLA JOHNY BCOM 1 10000 

59 2019-20 201910315627 GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

60 2019-20 201909114350 GANASALA SYAM BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

61 2019-20 201910327599 GANDHARAPU GANGA BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 



 

62 
 

2019-20 
 

201908394392 
 

GANDIKOTA SANTHA KUMARI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

63 2019-20 201910013166 GANGULA ESWARIDEVI PHANISRI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

64 2019-20 201909464256 GANTASALA SATYAVATHI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

65 2019-20 201910166589 GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA LAKSHMI BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

66 2019-20 201910621100 GARIGIPATI DEVI CHANDRAKALA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

67 2019-20 201908199160 GARIKIMUKKALA ANANTHALAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

68 2019-20 201909985030 GATALA MADHU BCOM 1 10000 

69 2019-20 201910329298 GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

70 2019-20 201910160100 GEDI MANASA BANGARAM BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

71 2019-20 201910145147 GHANTASALA SANJEEV KUMAR BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

72 2019-20 201910082262 GIDDA ABHINAV VARAPRASAD BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

 

73 
 

2019-20 
 

201910187318 
 

GODI YESU RATNAM 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

74 2019-20 201910032238 GONABOINA GEETHA BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

75 2019-20 201910118139 GOPU DURGA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

76 2019-20 201909078270 GORLI GAYATHRI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

77 2019-20 201910536666 GORLI KAMESWARI BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

78 2019-20 201907106251 GOTTAPU MAHALAKSHMI BCOM 2 10000 

79 2019-20 201910042708 GULLIPALLI GAYATHRI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

80 2019-20 201910074629 GUTTULA JHANSI BCOM 1 10000 

 

81 
 

2019-20 
 

201908117464 
 

INJAMURI SAIRAM 
BCOM 
(COMPUTER) 

 

3 
 

10000 

82 2019-20 201911406449 JAKKAMPUDI LAKSHMAN SAI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

 

83 
 

2019-20 
 

201910619324 
 

JAKKAMPUDI LOHITHA LAVANYA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

84 2019-20 201912191868 JALADI ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

85 2019-20 201908489034 JAMI ASADEEPIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

86 2019-20 201909117500 JAMI JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

87 2019-20 201905847616 KADAGALLA SRI INDU BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

88 2019-20 201909213106 KADALI JAYA PRAKASH BCOM 2 10000 

89 2019-20 201910633485 KADIM JYOTHI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

90 2019-20 201910118435 KADIM LALITHA DEVI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

91 2019-20 201911394295 KAITHEPALLI V P N L V S JYOTHI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

92 2019-20 201908425335 KANCHUMARTHI CHANDRA RAO BSC (MPC) 2 10000 



 

93 
 

2019-20 
 

201910187273 
 

KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

94 2019-20 201909981240 KANDULAPATI THATHAJI BCOM 1 10000 

95 2019-20 201908999367 KARTHAKI VENKATA RATNAM BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

96 2019-20 201908519261 KASIREDDY NIKHILA BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

97 2019-20 201910463120 KATARI ALEX BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

 

98 
 

2019-20 
 

201910620298 
KAVALA ANNAVARAM SATYANARAYANA 

SWAMI 

 

BSC (MPC) 
 

3 
 

10000 

99 2019-20 201909976035 KAVALA VEERASWAMI BCOM 1 10000 

100 2019-20 201910056673 KESANA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

101 2019-20 201909999038 KESANAKURTHI JOSHI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

102 2019-20 201908291977 KILLI ACHYUTA RAO BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

 

103 
 

2019-20 
 

201910077122 
 

KOMARAVALLI JHANSI PRABHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

104 2019-20 201910622871 KOMMURI LAKSHMI SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

105 2019-20 201910622587 KONCHA NAVEENA SUMA DEVI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

106 2019-20 201910032779 KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

107 2019-20 201909981074 KONDA YASODA KRISHNA BCOM 1 10000 

108 2019-20 201910731741 KOPPOJU RATNAKUMARI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

109 2019-20 201908645935 KOSETTI KESAVA BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

110 2019-20 201910600822 KOSURI JAGADISH BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

111 2019-20 201910622684 KOTA ROSHINI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

112 2019-20 201912191869 KOTA YASHITHA CHANDRIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

113 2019-20 201910060417 KOTHYALA LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

114 2019-20 201910622766 KOTTA H N DURGA VENKATA LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

115 2019-20 201910563040 KUNCHE SATYAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

116 2019-20 201908486018 KUNDETI SUVARNA RAJU BCOM 3 10000 

117 2019-20 201912191285 KUNKATLA GOVINDA RAJU BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

118 2019-20 201909980998 KURELLA SARWESWARI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

119 2019-20 201909992185 KUSUME SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

120 2019-20 201909153730 LAYASETTI NARENDRA KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

121 2019-20 201908486084 MACHIGIRI JASHUVA BENARJEE BCOM 3 10000 

122 2019-20 201909975907 MADASI CHINNI BCOM 1 10000 

123 2019-20 201909022850 MADASU PEDDIRAJU BSC (BZC) 2 10000 



124 2019-20 201911406468 MADDALA RUPA SUDHA NAGA SWETHA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

 

125 
 

2019-20 
 

201910633756 
 

MADDALA VAGDEVI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

126 2019-20 201910316026 MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

127 2019-20 201910001977 MADDIRALA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA BCOM 1 10000 

128 2019-20 201910433636 MADDIRALA RAKESH BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

129 2019-20 201908720065 MADDIRALA ROJARAMANI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

130 2019-20 201909468863 MAHMMAD ASHA BCOM 2 10000 

131 2019-20 201909968039 MAJJI GIREESHA BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

 

132 
 

2019-20 
 

201908881259 
 

MAMILLAPALLI DIVYA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

133 2019-20 201909386738 MAMUDURI KOKILA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

134 2019-20 201910189234 MANDA KHYATHI BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

135 2019-20 201912191289 MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

136 2019-20 201909150967 MANDALANKA ALEKHYA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

 

137 
 

2019-20 
 

201909033315 
 

MANDRU SIRISHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 
 

10000 

138 2019-20 201911458888 MANE KRISHNA KALI PRIYA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

 

139 
 

2019-20 
 

201908955943 
 

MANJULA UDAY KIRAN 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

140 2019-20 201909261165 MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

 

141 
 

2019-20 
 

201910186678 
 

MARE MADHUMITHA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

142 2019-20 201909944809 MATTA CHITTI BABU BCOM 1 10000 

143 2019-20 201909453726 MATTA SINDHU BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

 

144 
 

2019-20 
 

201910334200 
MEDAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA NAGA 
BHASKAR 

 

BCOM 
 

1 
 

10000 

 

145 
 

2019-20 
 

201910183294 
 

MEDISETTY THARUN TEJA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

146 2019-20 201909970457 MENDYALA CHAITANYA BABU BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

147 2019-20 201909968607 MERLA SATYANARAYANA BCOM 1 10000 

 

148 
 

2019-20 
 

201910619780 
 

MIRIYALA MADHURI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

149 2019-20 201910111271 MITTHIREDDY DURGA VINOD KUMAR BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

150 2019-20 201910182791 MOKHAMATAM SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

151 2019-20 201910161479 MOORA MUNNI BSC (BZC) 1 10000 



152 2019-20 201910110619 MUDUNDI SAI DURGA BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

153 2019-20 201909060436 MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI BCOM 1 10000 

154 2019-20 201908211806 MUNGARA SWAPNA BCOM 3 10000 

155 2019-20 201908217503 MUNGARA SWARNA KUMARI BCOM 3 10000 

156 2019-20 201909048736 MUSINANI CHANTI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

157 2019-20 201908150164 MUSINANI HARI APPALACHARI BCOM 3 10000 

158 2019-20 201910617597 MUTYALA GANESH DURGA BCOM 3 10000 

159 2019-20 201910621378 N VIJAY KRISHNA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

160 2019-20 201910621858 NAIDU PURNA DURGA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

 

161 
 

2019-20 
 

201908220229 
 

NAKKA KRUPA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

 

162 
 

2019-20 
 

201908245150 
 

NALLA DEVI BHRAMARAMBIKA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

163 2019-20 201911462392 NARUKULA PRAVALLIKA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

164 2019-20 201910687386 NATHA ASHA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

165 2019-20 201908965171 NEELAMSETTI VIJAYALAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

166 2019-20 201908969580 NIDAMANURI MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

167 2019-20 201910621301 NIMMALA LAKSHMI ISWARYA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

168 2019-20 201910031367 NIMMALA MOUNIKA PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

169 2019-20 201910602323 NIMMALA SANDHYA MADHURI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

170 2019-20 201911459697 NIMMALA SRAVANI TULASI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

171 2019-20 201910310637 NIRJOGI PAVANA JYOTHI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

172 2019-20 201909232684 PAIDI JYOTSNA BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

173 2019-20 201910218059 PANCHAGARLA SAI BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

 

174 
 

2019-20 
 

201910339770 
 

PAPOLU MALLESWARI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

175 2019-20 201910555781 PAPOLU MANIKANTA RAJU BCOM 3 10000 

176 2019-20 201910591636 PAPOLU SRI VALLIKA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

177 2019-20 201910166479 PARADHI MAHAKANAKACHARI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

178 2019-20 201908036809 PATHALAPATI MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

179 2019-20 201910020621 PATHE MANISRI BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

180 2019-20 201910460677 PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

181 2019-20 201908582712 PECHETI BHOOLAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

182 2019-20 201908444428 PEDAPATI SAILAJA BSC (BZC) 3 10000 



183 2019-20 201909001320 PEETHALA JAYA BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

184 2019-20 201908518741 PENAGANTI LAKSHMI DURGA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

185 2019-20 201908991485 PENAGANTI SAI KUMAR BCOM 2 10000 

 

186 
 

2019-20 
 

201909150688 
 

PENUMALA SOWMYA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 
 

10000 

187 2019-20 201909983432 PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA BCOM 1 10000 

188 2019-20 201909234023 PINNENTI RADHA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

189 2019-20 201909140709 PUDI SRILEKHA BCOM 2 10000 

190 2019-20 201910119429 PUDI UMA BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

 

191 
 

2019-20 
 

201910074392 
 

PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

 

192 
 

2019-20 
 

201905287007 
 

PURUSHOTHAM SUNIL BABU 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 
 

10000 

193 2019-20 201910627198 PUTHIREDDY LAKSHMI LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

194 2019-20 201909427339 PUVVALA SIVA NAGA SAI BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

195 2019-20 201909396193 RAAVALASA MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

 

196 
 

2019-20 
 

201911383201 
 

RAJALA PRIYANKA 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

2 
 

10000 

197 2019-20 201911459704 RAMAYANAPU MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

198 2019-20 201910059867 RAMBA RAVINDRA BCOM 1 10000 

 

199 
 

2019-20 
 

201908220718 
 

RAPAKA SYAMSON 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

3 
 

10000 

200 2019-20 201909941168 RAVE RAVI KUMAR BCOM 1 10000 

201 2019-20 201909980973 RAVURI ESTHERU RANI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

202 2019-20 201910618947 REVADA SHARON BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

203 2019-20 201911393487 REVULAGADDA MOULI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

204 2019-20 201909114647 RONGALA LAKSHMIPRASANNA MAVULLU BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

205 2019-20 201909170515 RONGALA PAVAN KALYAN BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

206 2019-20 201910031506 RONGALA SATYASRI DEVIKA BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

207 2019-20 201910617161 ROWTHU ANUSHA BCOM 3 10000 

208 2019-20 201910012951 ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

209 2019-20 201907145882 SAALA YUVARAJU BCOM 3 10000 

210 2019-20 201906984171 SADE MARGARET BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

211 2019-20 201908463670 SAKALABATTULA NAVEEN BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

212 2019-20 201909374271 SAMMANGI RAMU BCOM 2 10000 



213 2019-20 201909113402 SANAPALA JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

214 2019-20 201907020561 SANAPALA VENKATESH BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

215 2019-20 201910451423 SANDHI YAMINI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

216 2019-20 201908293881 SAPPA NAGA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 10000 

217 2019-20 201909030786 SARIPALLI RAKESH BCOM 1 10000 

218 2019-20 201909989261 SATTI RAMESH BCOM 1 10000 

219 2019-20 201910177080 SHAIK ALISHA BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

220 2019-20 201908417883 SHAIK CHANBASHA BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

221 2019-20 201909021075 SHAIK FOUJIYA BCOM 2 10000 

222 2019-20 201909157190 SHAIK MASHABEEBI BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

223 2019-20 201910108764 SHEIK CHILARBI BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

224 2019-20 201909981101 SHEIK HASINA BCOM 1 10000 

225 2019-20 201909982661 SHEIK RAFI BCOM 1 10000 

226 2019-20 201908499284 SINGIDI JHANSIRANI BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

227 2019-20 201908342084 SREE DIVYA GEDALA BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

228 2019-20 201909094099 SRIREDDI ALEKHYA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 

229 2019-20 201910622725 TAMBABATTULA RAMYADEVI BSC (MPCS) 3 10000 

230 2019-20 201910621154 TANNEEDI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

231 2019-20 201910018702 TANTHRA ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

232 2019-20 201906759706 TEKU JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

233 2019-20 201910032400 TENTI RAMYASRI BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

234 2019-20 201909130572 THAMMU SYAMALA BCOM 2 10000 

235 2019-20 201910013112 THANGETI LATHA BCOM 1 10000 

236 2019-20 201909229781 THOTA DINESH BCOM 1 10000 

237 2019-20 201909446115 THOTA MAHANKALI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

238 2019-20 201910619022 THOTA NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 10000 

239 2019-20 201911394333 THOTA SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

240 2019-20 201911452698 THOTA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA BCOM 2 10000 

241 2019-20 201909996021 THOTA YESU MADHU SRI BSC (MPCS) 1 10000 

242 2019-20 201911459718 THUMMURI PURNA GANGA TULASI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

 

243 
 

2019-20 
 

201908985889 
 

TIRI RENUKA RANI 
BA (SOCIAL 
WORK) 

 

1 
 

10000 

244 2019-20 201911442278 TUMMALAPALLI HEMA PRASANNA BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

245 2019-20 201910719955 TUMMARADA RUCHITHA BSC (MPC) 2 10000 



246 2019-20 201908420790 UDDAVOLU VENKATESH BSC (MPC) 3 10000 

247 2019-20 201909953177 UPPATI MANASA BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

248 2019-20 201912193355 VANGA DURGA PRASANTH BCOM 1 10000 

249 2019-20 201908909366 VANI SATYA DURGA CHIPURI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

250 2019-20 201911411369 VANKAYALA KIRAN SAI BSC (MPCS) 2 10000 

251 2019-20 201905835226 VELPURI DHANA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 10000 

252 2019-20 201908246641 VELPURI DURGABHAVANI BCOM 3 10000 

253 2019-20 201908442676 VELPURI VENKATESH BCOM 3 10000 

254 2019-20 201910074504 VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI BCOM (VOC) 1 10000 

255 2019-20 201910150589 YALAGAM DEEPIKA BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

256 2019-20 201911406419 YALLA SAI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 10000 

257 2019-20 201910033154 YARRAMSETTI SRI SAI SIRISHA BSC (MPC) 1 10000 

258 2019-20 201910655691 YERRA NAGA SOWMYA BSC (BZC) 1 10000 

259 2019-20 201911394219 YERRAMSETTI GEETA PRAVALLIKA BCOM (VOC) 2 10000 

      2590000 



 

Jagananna Vidhya Deveena Amount Released Report 2019-2020,for S.CH.V.P.M.R.Govt Degree College, Ganapavaram 

 

S.No. 
Acedemic 

Year 
 

Student ID 
 

Student Name 
 

Course Name 
Course 

Year 
 

Released Amount 

1 2019-20 201910166386 ACHUTHA LAKSHMI DURGA BCOM 1 2031 

 
2 

 
2019-20 

 
201910420667 

 
AITAM HARI KRISHNA 

BCOM 
(COMPUTER) 

 
3 

 
7480 

3 2019-20 201909963412 AKULA SAI VINAY BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

4 2019-20 201908256880 ALAMURI IRAVATHI BCOM 3 2031 

5 2019-20 201911406509 ALLA SRIPAVANI BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

6 2019-20 201909215939 AMBATI ANIL BABU BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

7 2019-20 201909288680 AMBATI SRAVANI BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

8 2019-20 201907962912 AMBATI SUNIL BABU BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

9 2019-20 201911394308 AVULA DEEPIKA BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

10 2019-20 201912190401 AVULA NAGASAMYUKTA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 2031 

11 2019-20 201910461443 B SATYA MOHINI BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

12 2019-20 201910146106 BADITA MAHESH BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

13 2019-20 201910030678 BALAM RUCHITHA DEVI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

14 2019-20 201910074196 BALE JHANSILAKSHMI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

15 2019-20 201909018794 BALE SHALINI BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

16 2019-20 201908363461 BALLIPATI JHANSI RANI BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

17 2019-20 201910194529 BANDI MAHIMA JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

18 2019-20 201908490036 BANTU DIVYA BCOM 3 2031 

19 2019-20 201910181333 BETHAPUDI PRIYANKA BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

20 2019-20 201911406502 BETU AVANTHI BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

21 2019-20 201911411346 BHARANIKAPULA PADMA BCOM 2 2031 

22 2019-20 201910319928 BHUSARAPU SURENDRA KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

23 2019-20 201909980953 BIRUDUKOTA DAIVA RAO BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

24 2019-20 201910167618 BOBBILI DURGARAO BCOM 1 2031 

25 2019-20 201910563316 BOBBILI LAKSHMIDURGA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 



26 2019-20 201910056827 BODIGADLA YOHOSHUVA BCOM 1 2031 

27 2019-20 201910218825 BONAM DINAKARA KALI PRASAD BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

28 2019-20 201910461167 BONGU LOKESH BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

29 2019-20 201910633408 BORRA SANDHYA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

30 2019-20 201910074193 BUDDALA KEERTANA BCOM 1 2031 

31 2019-20 201910487657 BUNGA UDAY VARMA BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

32 2019-20 201910151048 BURLAGADDA VIJAYA LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

33 2019-20 201908261151 BUTTALA SRIRAM BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

34 2019-20 201910033816 CHELLURI JAYA DUGRA VENKATA KALYAN BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

35 2019-20 201910618863 CHENNAM RAJU BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

36 2019-20 201908396689 CHIKKALA DANAMMA BCOM 3 2031 

37 2019-20 201908249810 CHILLA SANDEEP BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

38 2019-20 201909154092 CHINNAM DORKA BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

39 2019-20 201911406355 CHINTA RAMU BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

40 2019-20 201909995884 CHITTALA PRASANNA KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

41 2019-20 201910189285 CHODAGIRI MAHIMA RANI BCOM 1 2031 

42 2019-20 201910315413 CHUKKA DEEPIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

43 2019-20 201909401712 DAKI REETHIKA NAVYA BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

44 2019-20 201908951232 DANDUPROLU SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

45 2019-20 201911406386 DARLANKA ESTHER MANJUVANI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

46 2019-20 201910117221 DASARI NAGA SANDHYA DEVI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

47 2019-20 201909093769 DAVILI DEEPIKA BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

48 2019-20 201909969186 DEVABATTULA DIVYA BCOM 1 2031 

49 2019-20 201910376671 DEVARAPU AJAY KUMAR BCOM 1 2031 

50 2019-20 201908442960 DEVARAPU ANU BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

51 2019-20 201910183686 DHANIYALA RAMU BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

52 2019-20 201908951253 DIDDLA RASI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 2031 

53 2019-20 201908147578 DODDI VENKATA PEDDIRAJU BCOM 3 2031 

54 2019-20 201911406486 DOOSANAPUDI RUTHGRACE BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

55 2019-20 201910315493 EERLA RAGHAVI PRASANTHI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

56 2019-20 201910622349 EERLA SURYA SAGAR BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 



57 2019-20 201908634030 ELIPE MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

58 2019-20 201908985979 ELURI NAVEEN KUMAR BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

59 2019-20 201909461533 ERICHERLA JOHNY BCOM 1 2031 

60 2019-20 201910315627 GAJULA VEERA MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

61 2019-20 201909114350 GANASALA SYAM BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

62 2019-20 201910327599 GANDHARAPU GANGA BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

63 2019-20 201908394392 GANDIKOTA SANTHA KUMARI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

64 2019-20 201910013166 GANGULA ESWARIDEVI PHANISRI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

65 2019-20 201909464256 GANTASALA SATYAVATHI BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

66 2019-20 201910166589 GARIGIPATI BALA NAGA LAKSHMI BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

67 2019-20 201910621100 GARIGIPATI DEVI CHANDRAKALA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

68 2019-20 201908199160 GARIKIMUKKALA ANANTHALAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

69 2019-20 201909985030 GATALA MADHU BCOM 1 2031 

70 2019-20 201910329298 GEDALA LAKSHMI MOUNIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

71 2019-20 201910160100 GEDI MANASA BANGARAM BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

72 2019-20 201910145147 GHANTASALA SANJEEV KUMAR BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

73 2019-20 201910082262 GIDDA ABHINAV VARAPRASAD BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

74 2019-20 201910187318 GODI YESU RATNAM BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

75 2019-20 201910032238 GONABOINA GEETHA BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

76 2019-20 201910118139 GOPU DURGA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

77 2019-20 201909078270 GORLI GAYATHRI BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

78 2019-20 201910536666 GORLI KAMESWARI BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

79 2019-20 201907106251 GOTTAPU MAHALAKSHMI BCOM 2 2031 

80 2019-20 201910042708 GULLIPALLI GAYATHRI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

81 2019-20 201910074629 GUTTULA JHANSI BCOM 1 2031 
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83 2019-20 201911406449 JAKKAMPUDI LAKSHMAN SAI BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

84 2019-20 201910619324 JAKKAMPUDI LOHITHA LAVANYA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

85 2019-20 201912191868 JALADI ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

86 2019-20 201908489034 JAMI ASADEEPIKA BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 



87 2019-20 201909117500 JAMI JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

88 2019-20 201905847616 KADAGALLA SRI INDU BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

89 2019-20 201909213106 KADALI JAYA PRAKASH BCOM 2 2031 

90 2019-20 201910633485 KADIM JYOTHI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

91 2019-20 201910118435 KADIM LALITHA DEVI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

92 2019-20 201911394295 KAITHEPALLI V P N L V S JYOTHI BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

93 2019-20 201908425335 KANCHUMARTHI CHANDRA RAO BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

94 2019-20 201910187273 KANCHUMARTHI RAJITHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

95 2019-20 201909981240 KANDULAPATI THATHAJI BCOM 1 2031 

96 2019-20 201908999367 KARTHAKI VENKATA RATNAM BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

97 2019-20 201908519261 KASIREDDY NIKHILA BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

98 2019-20 201910463120 KATARI ALEX BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

99 2019-20 201910620298 KAVALA ANNAVARAM SATYANARAYANA SWAMI BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

100 2019-20 201909976035 KAVALA VEERASWAMI BCOM 1 2031 

101 2019-20 201910056673 KESANA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

102 2019-20 201909999038 KESANAKURTHI JOSHI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

103 2019-20 201908291977 KILLI ACHYUTA RAO BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

104 2019-20 201910077122 KOMARAVALLI JHANSI PRABHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

105 2019-20 201910622871 KOMMURI LAKSHMI SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

106 2019-20 201910622587 KONCHA NAVEENA SUMA DEVI BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

107 2019-20 201910032779 KONCHADA SAI SUPRIYA BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

108 2019-20 201909981074 KONDA YASODA KRISHNA BCOM 1 2031 

109 2019-20 201910731741 KOPPOJU RATNAKUMARI BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

110 2019-20 201908645935 KOSETTI KESAVA BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

111 2019-20 201910600822 KOSURI JAGADISH BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

112 2019-20 201910622684 KOTA ROSHINI BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

113 2019-20 201912191869 KOTA YASHITHA CHANDRIKA BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

114 2019-20 201910060417 KOTHYALA LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

115 2019-20 201910622766 KOTTA H N DURGA VENKATA LAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

116 2019-20 201910563040 KUNCHE SATYAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

117 2019-20 201908486018 KUNDETI SUVARNA RAJU BCOM 3 2031 



118 2019-20 201912191285 KUNKATLA GOVINDA RAJU BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

119 2019-20 201909980998 KURELLA SARWESWARI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

120 2019-20 201909992185 KUSUME SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

121 2019-20 201909153730 LAYASETTI NARENDRA KUMAR BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

122 2019-20 201908486084 MACHIGIRI JASHUVA BENARJEE BCOM 3 2031 

123 2019-20 201909975907 MADASI CHINNI BCOM 1 2031 

124 2019-20 201909022850 MADASU PEDDIRAJU BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

125 2019-20 201911406468 MADDALA RUPA SUDHA NAGA SWETHA BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

126 2019-20 201910633756 MADDALA VAGDEVI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

127 2019-20 201910316026 MADDIPATLA SAI DURGA BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

128 2019-20 201910001977 MADDIRALA NAGA VENKATA RAMANA BCOM 1 2031 

129 2019-20 201910433636 MADDIRALA RAKESH BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

130 2019-20 201908720065 MADDIRALA ROJARAMANI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

131 2019-20 201909468863 MAHMMAD ASHA BCOM 2 2031 

132 2019-20 201909968039 MAJJI GIREESHA BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

133 2019-20 201908881259 MAMILLAPALLI DIVYA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

134 2019-20 201909386738 MAMUDURI KOKILA BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

135 2019-20 201910189234 MANDA KHYATHI BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

136 2019-20 201912191289 MANDA LAKSHMI GOPAL BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

137 2019-20 201909150967 MANDALANKA ALEKHYA BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

138 2019-20 201909033315 MANDRU SIRISHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 2031 

139 2019-20 201911458888 MANE KRISHNA KALI PRIYA BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

140 2019-20 201908955943 MANJULA UDAY KIRAN BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

141 2019-20 201909261165 MANUKONDA SUDARSANAM BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

142 2019-20 201910186678 MARE MADHUMITHA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

143 2019-20 201909944809 MATTA CHITTI BABU BCOM 1 2031 

144 2019-20 201909453726 MATTA SINDHU BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

145 2019-20 201910334200 MEDAVARAPU MURALI KRISHNA NAGA BHASKAR BCOM 1 2031 

146 2019-20 201910183294 MEDISETTY THARUN TEJA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

147 2019-20 201909970457 MENDYALA CHAITANYA BABU BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

148 2019-20 201909968607 MERLA SATYANARAYANA BCOM 1 2031 



149 2019-20 201910619780 MIRIYALA MADHURI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

150 2019-20 201910111271 MITTHIREDDY DURGA VINOD KUMAR BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

151 2019-20 201910182791 MOKHAMATAM SRAVANI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

152 2019-20 201910161479 MOORA MUNNI BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

153 2019-20 201910110619 MUDUNDI SAI DURGA BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

154 2019-20 201909060436 MULAPARTHI LAKSHMI BCOM 1 2031 

155 2019-20 201908211806 MUNGARA SWAPNA BCOM 3 2031 

156 2019-20 201908217503 MUNGARA SWARNA KUMARI BCOM 3 2031 

157 2019-20 201909048736 MUSINANI CHANTI BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

158 2019-20 201908150164 MUSINANI HARI APPALACHARI BCOM 3 2031 

159 2019-20 201910617597 MUTYALA GANESH DURGA BCOM 3 2031 

160 2019-20 201910621378 N VIJAY KRISHNA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

161 2019-20 201910621858 NAIDU PURNA DURGA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

162 2019-20 201908220229 NAKKA KRUPA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

163 2019-20 201908245150 NALLA DEVI BHRAMARAMBIKA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

164 2019-20 201911462392 NARUKULA PRAVALLIKA BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

165 2019-20 201910687386 NATHA ASHA BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

166 2019-20 201908965171 NEELAMSETTI VIJAYALAKSHMI BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

167 2019-20 201908969580 NIDAMANURI MANIKANTA BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

168 2019-20 201910621301 NIMMALA LAKSHMI ISWARYA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

169 2019-20 201910031367 NIMMALA MOUNIKA PRASANNA BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

170 2019-20 201910602323 NIMMALA SANDHYA MADHURI BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

171 2019-20 201911459697 NIMMALA SRAVANI TULASI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

172 2019-20 201910310637 NIRJOGI PAVANA JYOTHI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

173 2019-20 201909232684 PAIDI JYOTSNA BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

174 2019-20 201910218059 PANCHAGARLA SAI BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

175 2019-20 201910339770 PAPOLU MALLESWARI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

176 2019-20 201910555781 PAPOLU MANIKANTA RAJU BCOM 3 2031 

177 2019-20 201910591636 PAPOLU SRI VALLIKA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

178 2019-20 201910166479 PARADHI MAHAKANAKACHARI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

179 2019-20 201908036809 PATHALAPATI MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 3 2231 



180 2019-20 201910020621 PATHE MANISRI BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

181 2019-20 201910460677 PATHIVADA DURGA PRASAD BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

182 2019-20 201908582712 PECHETI BHOOLAKSHMI BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

183 2019-20 201908444428 PEDAPATI SAILAJA BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

184 2019-20 201909001320 PEETHALA JAYA BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

185 2019-20 201908518741 PENAGANTI LAKSHMI DURGA BHAVANI BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

186 2019-20 201908991485 PENAGANTI SAI KUMAR BCOM 2 2031 

187 2019-20 201909150688 PENUMALA SOWMYA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 2031 

188 2019-20 201909983432 PILLA NAGA MOUNIKA BCOM 1 2031 

189 2019-20 201909234023 PINNENTI RADHA BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

190 2019-20 201909140709 PUDI SRILEKHA BCOM 2 2031 

191 2019-20 201910119429 PUDI UMA BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

192 2019-20 201910074392 PULLURI HIMAJA KEERTHI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

193 2019-20 201905287007 PURUSHOTHAM SUNIL BABU BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 2031 

194 2019-20 201910627198 PUTHIREDDY LAKSHMI LAVANYA BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

195 2019-20 201909427339 PUVVALA SIVA NAGA SAI BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

196 2019-20 201909396193 RAAVALASA MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

197 2019-20 201911383201 RAJALA PRIYANKA BA (SOCIAL WORK) 2 2031 

198 2019-20 201911459704 RAMAYANAPU MOUNIKA BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

199 2019-20 201910059867 RAMBA RAVINDRA BCOM 1 2031 

200 2019-20 201908220718 RAPAKA SYAMSON BA (SOCIAL WORK) 3 2031 

201 2019-20 201909941168 RAVE RAVI KUMAR BCOM 1 2031 

202 2019-20 201909980973 RAVURI ESTHERU RANI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

203 2019-20 201910618947 REVADA SHARON BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

204 2019-20 201911393487 REVULAGADDA MOULI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

205 2019-20 201909114647 RONGALA LAKSHMIPRASANNA MAVULLU BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

206 2019-20 201909170515 RONGALA PAVAN KALYAN BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

207 2019-20 201910031506 RONGALA SATYASRI DEVIKA BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

208 2019-20 201910617161 ROWTHU ANUSHA BCOM 3 2031 

209 2019-20 201910012951 ROWTHU DHANA LAKSHMI BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

210 2019-20 201907145882 SAALA YUVARAJU BCOM 3 2031 



211 2019-20 201906984171 SADE MARGARET BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

212 2019-20 201908463670 SAKALABATTULA NAVEEN BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

213 2019-20 201909374271 SAMMANGI RAMU BCOM 2 2031 

214 2019-20 201909113402 SANAPALA JHANSI LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

215 2019-20 201907020561 SANAPALA VENKATESH BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

216 2019-20 201910451423 SANDHI YAMINI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

217 2019-20 201908293881 SAPPA NAGA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 2031 

218 2019-20 201909030786 SARIPALLI RAKESH BCOM 1 2031 

219 2019-20 201909989261 SATTI RAMESH BCOM 1 2031 

220 2019-20 201910177080 SHAIK ALISHA BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

221 2019-20 201908417883 SHAIK CHANBASHA BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

222 2019-20 201909021075 SHAIK FOUJIYA BCOM 2 2031 

223 2019-20 201909157190 SHAIK MASHABEEBI BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

224 2019-20 201910108764 SHEIK CHILARBI BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

225 2019-20 201909981101 SHEIK HASINA BCOM 1 2031 

226 2019-20 201909982661 SHEIK RAFI BCOM 1 2031 

227 2019-20 201908499284 SINGIDI JHANSIRANI BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

228 2019-20 201908342084 SREE DIVYA GEDALA BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

229 2019-20 201909094099 SRIREDDI ALEKHYA BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

230 2019-20 201910622725 TAMBABATTULA RAMYADEVI BSC (MPCS) 3 9480 

231 2019-20 201910621154 TANNEEDI BHAVANI BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

232 2019-20 201910018702 TANTHRA ANUSHA BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

233 2019-20 201906759706 TEKU JYOTHI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

234 2019-20 201910032400 TENTI RAMYASRI BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

235 2019-20 201909130572 THAMMU SYAMALA BCOM 2 2031 

236 2019-20 201910013112 THANGETI LATHA BCOM 1 2031 

237 2019-20 201909229781 THOTA DINESH BCOM 1 2031 

238 2019-20 201909446115 THOTA MAHANKALI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

239 2019-20 201910619022 THOTA NAGALAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 3 2231 

240 2019-20 201911394333 THOTA SIRISHA BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 

241 2019-20 201911452698 THOTA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA BCOM 2 2031 



242 2019-20 201909996021 THOTA YESU MADHU SRI BSC (MPCS) 1 9480 

243 2019-20 201911459718 THUMMURI PURNA GANGA TULASI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

244 2019-20 201908985889 TIRI RENUKA RANI BA (SOCIAL WORK) 1 2031 

245 2019-20 201911442278 TUMMALAPALLI HEMA PRASANNA BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

246 2019-20 201910719955 TUMMARADA RUCHITHA BSC (MPC) 2 2231 

247 2019-20 201908420790 UDDAVOLU VENKATESH BSC (MPC) 3 2231 

248 2019-20 201909953177 UPPATI MANASA BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

249 2019-20 201912193355 VANGA DURGA PRASANTH BCOM 1 2031 

250 2019-20 201908909366 VANI SATYA DURGA CHIPURI BSC (MPCS) 2 2231 

251 2019-20 201911411369 VANKAYALA KIRAN SAI BSC (MPCS) 2 9480 

252 2019-20 201905835226 VELPURI DHANA LAKSHMI BCOM 3 2031 

253 2019-20 201908246641 VELPURI DURGABHAVANI BCOM 3 2031 

254 2019-20 201908442676 VELPURI VENKATESH BCOM 3 2031 

255 2019-20 201910074504 VENTRAPATI PRASANTHI BCOM (VOC) 1 7480 

256 2019-20 201910150589 YALAGAM DEEPIKA BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

257 2019-20 201911406419 YALLA SAI NAGA VIJAYA LAKSHMI BSC (BZC) 2 2231 

258 2019-20 201910033154 YARRAMSETTI SRI SAI SIRISHA BSC (MPC) 1 2231 

259 2019-20 201910655691 YERRA NAGA SOWMYA BSC (BZC) 1 2231 

260 2019-20 201911394219 YERRAMSETTI GEETA PRAVALLIKA BCOM (VOC) 2 7480 
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